
Lady Coogs Fútbol
2022-23 Schedule: All Teams

DATE DAY VISITOR vs  HOME SITE JV
Gold

JV Brown Vars. Record

12/10/22 Sat Brown vs Gold Burger Stadium 9:00 am 6:00 pm

12/10 /22 Sat Lago Vista vs Crockett Burger Stadium 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 10:30 am

12/13/22 Tue Crockett vs Connally Connally 4:45 pm 5:30 pm 7:00 pm

12/16/22 Fri Crockett vs Cedar Creek Cedar Creek 4:45 pm 5:30 pm 6:30 pm

12/20/22 Tue Akins vs Crockett Burger Stadium 2:30 pm 4:30 pm 5:10 pm

1/3/23 Tue Del Valle vs Crockett Burger Annex 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:45 pm

1/5/23 Thur
Longhorn Challenge Varsity

Tournament
Barry M. Whitaker Sports
Complex on UT Campus 8:30 am and 5:15

1/6/23 Fri
Longhorn Challenge Varsity

Tournament
Barry M. Whitaker Sports
Complex on UT Campus 5:15 pm

1/7/23 Sat
Longhorn Challenge Varsity

Tournament
Barry M. Whitaker Sports
Complex on UT Campus 7:00 pm

1/6/23 Fri JV Brown and Gold Tourney Noack TBD
2:30 pm
and 5:30

1/7/23 Sat JV Brown and Gold Tourney Noack

2:30 and
either at

6:00 or 7:30

1/10/23 Tue Crockett vs LBJ* Noack 1 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm

1/13/23
Fri

Navarro at Crockett*
(Senior Appreciation Night) Burger Annex 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

1/17/23 Tue Crockett vs LASA* Noack 1 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

1/20/23 Fri Eastside at Crockett* Burger Annex 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm

1/24/23 Tue Crockett vs Travis* Burger Annex 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

Crockett - OPEN

1/31/23 Tue Ann Richards at Crockett* Burger Annex 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

2/03/23 Fri Crockett vs McCallum* House Park 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

2/07/23
Tue

Northeast at Crockett* (Teacher
Appreciation Night) Burger Annex 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

2/11/23 Sat LBJ at Crockett* Burger Stadium 4:45 pm 9:00 am 9:00 am

2/14/23 Tue Crockett vs Navarro* Noack 2 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

2/18/23 Sat LASA at Crockett* Burger Annex 12:30pm 9:00 am 10:45 am

2/22/23 Wed Crockett vs Eastside* House Park 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm

2/25/23
Sat

Travis at Crockett*
(Parent Appreciation Game) Burger Stadium 12:30pm 9:00 am 10:45 am

Crockett - OPEN

3/04/23 Sat Crockett vs Ann Richards* Ann Richards Field 4:45 pm 9:00 am 10:45 am

3/08/23 Wed McCallum at Crockett* Burger Stadium 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

3/10/23 Fri Crockett vs Northeast* Noack 1 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm

* District Games

Head Coach: Alberto Porras Principal: Kori Manor

JV Coach: Elena Maldonado Athletic Director: Jennifer Shuttlesworth

Freshman Coach: TBA Athletic Trainer: Maria Lopez


